
MONDAY – FRIDAY
breakfast | 7:00 am – 9:00 am

lunch | 11:00 am – 1:30 pm

WEEK OF AUGUST 18

5.29
MONDAY
breakfast burrito supreme
TUESDAY
western omelet flatbread
WEDNEDAY
waffle bar
THURSDAY
biscuit quiche lorraine
FRIDAY
loaded breakfast tots

5.29

6.29

5.29

5.29

M
ON

GRILL – frizzled onion bbq turkey burger
FIRE – chicken & mushroom lasagna / meatball calzone
FLAIR – ginger republic- general tsos chicken 
DISH – big city bbq – carolina pulled pork sandwich 
CRISP – chipotle salmon salad

7.39
7.00/5.75

8.49
8.49
9.69

frizzled onion bbq turkey burger 6.89

pulled pork, mac & cheese, watermelon, slaw 8.49

DELI 4.95
turkey jack blt on pretzel roast 

beef florentine focaccia 

ham & gouda on tuscan roll 

bbq peach roasted pork telera

italian hero on hoagie

signature blackened chicken 
caesar wrap

FR
I

GRILL – beer battered fish & chips
FIRE – brick oven nachos
FLAIR – ginger republic - chicken fried rice w/ eggroll 
CULTURAL – byo stuffed avocados
CRISP – chipotle salmon salad

9.19
8.49
8.49
9.19
9.69

frizzled onion  turkey burger 
chicken fried rice w/ eggroll 

6.89

8.49

TH
UR

S

GRILL – chili cheeseburger on brioche
FIRE – mezze- shawarma gyros
FLAIR – bibimbap – bulgogi beef bowl 
DISH – big city bbq – chopped brisket sandwich
CRISP – chipotle salmon salad

7.39
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49

frizzled onion bbq turkey burger 6.89

bulgogi beef bowl 9.69

W
ED

GRILL – white truffle burger w/ bacon, goat cheese & red onion jam 7.39 
FIRE – pizza by the slice – traditional & cauliflower crust 2.89/3.15 
FLAIR – mad spice – chicken manchurian 8.49 
DISH – orange glazed chicken thighs w/ mac & cheese & green beans 8.49 
CRISP – buffalo chicken salad 8.49

6.89frizzled onion bbq turkey burger 

orange glazed chicken thighs w/ mac & cheese 8.49

TU
ES

GRILL – my hammy grilled cheese sandwich
FIRE – creamy rigatoni w/ shrimp tomato & basil /bacon spinach pizza
FLAIR – street eats – quesabirria tacos
DISH – rotisserie style bbq chicken
CRISP – chipotle salmon salad

7.39
8.99
8.49
8.49
9.69

6.89frizzled onion bbq turkey burger

rotisserie bbq chicken w/ sweet potatoes & beans 8.49

BREAKFAST

RECHARGE WEDNESDAY
August 20TH

popcorn bar at café koch
2:30 pm – 3:30pm

CHECK OUT

MONDAY baked potato

TUESDAY tomato basil

WEDNESDAY southwest tortilla

THURSDAY broccoli cheddar

FRIDAY lobster bisque

SPOUPS 3.89
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