

MONDAY - FRIDAY

breakfast | 7:00 am - 9:00 am lunch | 11:00 am - 1:30 pm

WEEK OF AUGUST 18

GRILL - frizzled onion bbq turkey burger
FIRE - chicken & mushroom lasagna / meatball calzone
FLAIR - ginger republic- general tsos chicken
BISH - big city bbq - carolina pulled pork sandwich
CRISP - chipotle salmon salad

ONTHEGO
frizzled onion bbq turkey burger
pulled pork, mac & cheese, watermelon, slaw

8.49

GRILL - my hammy grilled cheese sandwich FIRE - creamy rigatoni w/ shrimp tomato & basil /b FLAIR - street eats - quesabirria tacos DISH - rotisserie style bbq chicken CRISP - chipotle salmon salad		igatoni w/ shrimp tomato & basil /bacon spinach pizza eats – quesabirria tacos e style bbq chicken	7.39 8.99 8.49 8.49 9.69
	ON-III CO	frizzled onion bbq turkey burger	6.89
	OM THE OO	rotisserie bbq chicken w/ sweet potatoes & beans	8.49

GRILL - white truffle burger w/ bacon, goat cheese & red or FIRE - pizza by the slice - traditional & cauliflower crust FLAIR - mad spice - chicken manchurian DISH - orange glazed chicken thighs w/ mac & cheese & green		7.39 2.89/3.15 8.49 8.49 8.49
	frizzled onion bbq turkey burger	6.89
	United United States of the Un	8.49

THURS	GRILL – chili cheeseburger on brioche FIRE – mezze- shawarma gyros FLAIR – bibimbap – bulgogi beef bowl DISH – big city bbq – chopped brisket sandwich CRISP – chipotle salmon salad	7.39 8.49 8.49 8.49 8.49
•	Name on frizzled onion bbq turkey burger	6.89
	bulgogi beef bowl	9.69

GRILL – beer battered fish & chips FIRE – brick oven nachos FLAIR – ginger republic – chicken fried rice w/ eggroll CULTURAL – byo stuffed avocados CRISP – chipotle salmon salad	
ONTHE 60 frizzled onion turkey burger chicken fried rice w/ eggroll	6.89 8.49
	FIRE - brick oven nachos FLAIR - ginger republic - chicken fried rice w/ eggroll CULTURAL - byo stuffed avocados CRISP - chipotle salmon salad frizzled onion turkey burger

BREAKFAST

MONDAY		
breakfast burrito supreme	5.29	
TUESDAY		
western omelet flatbread	5.29	
WEDNEDAY		
waffle bar	6.29	
THURSDAY		
biscuit quiche lorraine	5.29	
FRIDAY		
loaded breakfast tots	5.29	

DELI 4.95

turkey jack blt on pretzel roast
beef florentine focaccia
ham & gouda on tuscan roll
bbq peach roasted pork telera
italian hero on hoagie
signature blackened chicken
caesar wrap

SPOUPS 3.89

MONDAY	baked potato
TUESDAY	tomato basil
WEDNESDAY	southwest tortilla
THURSDAY	broccoli cheddar
FRIDAY	lobster bisque

RECHARGE WEDNESDAY August 20TH

popcorn bar at café koch 2:30 pm – 3:30pm

